10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Nation
ISTANBUL
KOCAELI
ANKARA
ERZURUM
RiZE
TOKAT
BAYBURT

BURSA

KIRIKKALE

KONYA

SIRT

GAZIANTEP

SANLIURFA

BINGOL
ANTALYA
MERSIN

AGRI

ZONGULDAK

ORDU

IGDIR

ESKISEHIR

1st place
6

2

2st place
5

1

TURKIYE BOKS FEDERASYONU
U23 ERKEKLER TURKIYE BOKS SAI\_/IPiYO[\lASI
04 -10 AGUSTOS 2025 ESKISEHIR

Medals (All)

3st place
4

1

5st place
6

1



22

23

24

25

26

ADANA
NIGDE
DIYARBAKIR
SAMSUN

BURDUR



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Nation
ISTANBUL
KOCAELI
ANKARA
ERZURUM
RIZE
TOKAT
BAYBURT
BURSA
KIRIKKALE
KONYA
SIRT
GAZIANTEP
SANLIURFA
BINGOL
ANTALYA
MERSIN
AGRI
ZONGULDAK
ORDU

IGDIR

U23 ERKEKLER TURKIYE BOKS
SAMPIYONASI

1st place
6

2

04 - 10 AGUSTOS 2025 ESKISEHIR

2st place
5

1

Medals (Male)

3st place
4

1

5st place
6
1
7

3

Point

112

31

37

13



21

22

23

24

25

26

ESKISEHIR
ADANA
NIGDE
DIYARBAKIR
SAMSUN

BURDUR



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Nation
ERZURUM
KIRIKKALE
BAYBURT
SIRT

IGDIR
ESKISEHIR
ISTANBUL
RIZE
GAZIANTEP
SANLIURFA
BINGOL
ZONGULDAK
ADANA
ANKARA
TOKAT
ANTALYA
KONYA
ORDU
NIGDE

BURDUR

U23 ERKEKLER TURKIYE BOKS
SAMPIYONASI

1st place
0

0

04 - 10 AGUSTOS 2025 ESKISEHIR

Medals (Female)

2st place
0

0

3st place
0

0

5st place
0

0

Point



21

22

23

24

25

26

KOCAELI
MERSIN
BURSA
AGRI
DIYARBAKIR

SAMSUN



